Eclipse Magnetics Ltd  -  A Spear & Jackson Group Company
Atlas Way, Atlas North, Sheffield, S4-7QQ, England
e-mail enquiries@eclipse-magnetics.co.uk - Web Site www.magneticseparation.co.uk      Copyright Eclipse Magnetics 2008
Pneumag Magnet
High Intensity – Rare Earth
Product Data:-
Preface:

Materials:-
Housing:     316 Grade Stainless Steel
Tubing:     316 Grade Stainless Steel – Aerospace Quality
Other Parts:    316 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface Finish:    Brushed internally/externally to 1.2µm
Sealing:     Metal detectable Silicon rubber – Dark blue, FDA Approved
Toggle Clamps:    Mild Steel – Bright Zinc plated
Options:-
Stainless Steel toggle clamps  High temperature Samarium Cobalt magnetic material + 250º C
11,000 Gauss fixed grid   Overpressure to +/- 5 Bar
Double magnetic core arrangement 304 Grade Stainless Steel
ATEX certified   Pharmaceutical specification
Safety relay switch   Flanged to suit
Sizes:-
Part No                 Spout Dia A   Width B    De pth C    Height H  No Rods    Weight Kgs
PNEU50   50mm / 2”     150      132         460         3          8
PNEU75   75mm / 3”     180      180       460         4         14
PNEU100   100mm / 4”     180      180       460          4         14
PNEU125   125mm / 5”     240      220       500         6         16
PNEU150   150mm / 6”     240      220       500         6         16
PNEU175   175mm / 7”     290      272       500         8         24
PNEU200   200mm / 8”     290      272       500         8         24
All dimensions in mm